CDR & SHN Structure for Phish SOTM Nov. and Dec.

1. Scott Thornburg yeag0010@tc.umn.edu D>CD

1.1
Trevor Marshall trevmarshall@yahoo.com
1.2 Matt Evanisko m_evanisko@yahoo.com
1.3 Rich Perlman montclair@cyburban.com (SHN)

1.1 Trevor Marshall trevmarshall@yahoo.com
1.1.1 Kevin Falcone kevin@jibsheet.com 

1.1.1.1 Pete Mongillo pmongillo@snet.net 

1.1.1.2 Victor Gaskins VGGaskins@aol.com
1.1.1.3 Alex Shapiro shapiro_am@yahoo.com
1.1.2 Andy Lemieux ajlser@tiac.net 

1.1.2.1 harry ludeman hudeman@collegiate-va.org 
1.2 Matt Evanisko m_evanisko@yahoo.com
1.2.1 Dave Smith mephitis72@hotmail.com
1.2.2 Trey tomjanovich treyt@pdq.net    

1.2.2.1 Joseph Tijerina JofT16@aol.com 

1.2.2.2 Aaron Jenks jenkaa@wwc.edu 

1.2.2.3 Aaron Stant boilanegg@1bigred.com
1.3 Rich Perlman montclair@cyburban.com
1.3.1 Jackie Bolding jbolding@optonline.net
1.3.2 Jason Heckathorn ja2488@yahoo.com
1.3.3 Michael J. McCarthy M79M70@aol.com
